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TOSHIBA
|

¢ Desktop PC :

Opis produktu

Dysk Toshiba P300 HDWD320UZSVA
2TB 3,5" 7200 256MB SATA Il BULK

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Rozmiar pamieci bufora

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych
Form Factor

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Szerokos¢ opakowania wysytkowego
Gtebokos$¢ opakowania wysytkowego
Wysokos¢ opakowania wysytkowego
Jednostkowa waga netto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

CnCode

Predkos$¢ obrotowa

Ekran dotykowy

llos¢ w opakowaniu

Glebokos¢

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

259,66 zt

Na zaméwienie
4 dni
HDWD320UZSVA
HDWD320UZSVA
4260557512296
256MB

2TB

P300

ng guun

10.2kg

22.5cm

41cm

32.5cm

0.44kg

0.51kg
84717050
7200rpm

Tak

20

147mm
101.85mm

26.1mm

Toshiba’s P300 3.5” internal hard drive is designed for professional users looking to enhance their PC.
Not only do the P300’s features support easy reading and writing, but they promote safe storage with a ramp loading design
that prevents damage on the move, as well as a shock sensor keeping your stored media secure and intact. The P300 puts the

renowned power and reliability of Toshiba technology to work in your desktop PC.
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